
Need help? Contact Payfare from the Lyft Direct app.

Account Statement

MIA PRUITT
10649 South Gramercy Place
Los Angeles, CA, 90047

Account Summary
Statement Period: Jan 01, 2021 to Jan 31, 2021 Opening Balance: $45.41
Account Number: 5221017047184579 Closing Balance: $180.76
Currency: USD Total Credits: $2,302.65

Total Debits: $2,167.30

Fee Summary
Total Statement Period Fees: $5.00

Date Description Credits ($) Debits ($) Balance ($)

01/01/2021 OPENING BALANCE 45.41

01/01/2021 G&M; OIL COMPANY #99 3.59 41.82

01/01/2021 FOOD4LESS 11533 S. WES 9.09 32.73

01/01/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.12 32.85

01/01/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 6.44 39.29

01/01/2021 RALPHS #0185 5.48 33.81

01/01/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.16 33.97

01/01/2021 COSTCO WHSE #07 7.37 26.60

01/01/2021 FOOD4LESS FUEL # 3.27 23.33

01/02/2021 JAMBA JUICE 0550 ECOMM 8.14 15.19

01/02/2021 MOBY S COFFEE SHOP 13.20 1.99

01/02/2021 LA BREA GAS 20.09 -18.10

01/02/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.08 -18.02

01/02/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 27.51 9.49

01/03/2021 FOOD4LESS 11533 S. WES 10.00 -0.51

01/03/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 30.74 30.23

01/03/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.20 30.43

01/03/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.10 30.53

01/04/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.12 30.65

01/04/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.06 30.71

01/04/2021 JAMBA JUICE 0550 ECOMM 12.28 18.43

01/04/2021 SUBWAY 14490 5.69 12.74

01/05/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 18.36 31.10

01/05/2021 7-ELEVEN 12.10 19.00

01/05/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 20.49 -1.49

01/05/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.02 -1.47

01/05/2021 7-ELEVEN 3.61 -5.08
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Account Number: 5221017047184579 Currency: USD Statement Period: Jan 01, 2021 to Jan 31, 2021

01/05/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 3.64 -8.72

01/05/2021 7-ELEVEN 11.63 -20.35

01/05/2021 G&M; OIL COMPANY #99 10.02 -30.37

01/05/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 6.74 -23.63

01/05/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.05 -23.58

01/05/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 46.22 22.64

01/05/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.25 22.89

01/05/2021 RALPHS #0274 4.95 17.94

01/05/2021 STARBUCKS STORE 52505 9.10 8.84

01/05/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 47.68 56.52

01/06/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 47.93 8.59

01/06/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 200.00 -191.41

01/06/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 348.39 156.98

01/06/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 6.74 150.24

01/07/2021 FOOD4LESS 11533 S. WES 20.02 130.22

01/07/2021 VENMO 32.96 97.26

01/07/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.79 102.05

01/07/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.20 102.25

01/08/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.47 105.72

01/08/2021 COLDSTONE #21402 1.00 104.72

01/08/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.18 108.90

01/08/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 63.50 45.40

01/08/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.30 52.70

01/08/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.86 57.56

01/08/2021 DAVE INC 15.75 41.81

01/08/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 44.43

01/08/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.54 48.97

01/08/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.20 54.17

01/08/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 10.06 64.23

01/08/2021 VENMO 32.96 31.27

01/08/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.82 34.09

01/09/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.66 38.75

01/09/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.01 38.76

01/09/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.05 45.81

01/09/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 48.43

01/09/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 10.07 58.50

01/09/2021 VENMO 32.96 25.54

01/09/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 6.46 32.00

01/09/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 5.88 26.12

01/09/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.92 34.04

01/09/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 4.74 38.78
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Account Number: 5221017047184579 Currency: USD Statement Period: Jan 01, 2021 to Jan 31, 2021

01/11/2021 VENMO 32.96 5.82

01/11/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 5.82 0.00

01/12/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 6.51 6.51

01/12/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.15 11.66

01/12/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 9.80 21.46

01/12/2021 7-ELEVEN 17.08 4.38

01/12/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 8.90 13.28

01/12/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 16.54 29.82

01/12/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.36 37.18

01/12/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 39.80

01/12/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 11.41 51.21

01/12/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 53.83

01/12/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.68 56.51

01/12/2021 7-ELEVEN 11.02 45.49

01/12/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.10 52.59

01/12/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.17 52.76

01/13/2021 QUADPAY* QUADPAY ANYWH 14.22 38.54

01/13/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 41.16

01/13/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 38.54 2.62

01/13/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.20 5.82

01/13/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 8.44

01/13/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 11.06

01/13/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.01 11.07

01/13/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.11 11.18

01/13/2021 7-ELEVEN 1.10 10.08

01/13/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 10.96 21.04

01/13/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.71 25.75

01/14/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.67 29.42

01/14/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.05 29.47

01/14/2021 FOOD4LESS 11533 S. WES 9.41 20.06

01/14/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 8.72 28.78

01/14/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 31.40

01/14/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.13 31.53

01/14/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 8.29 39.82

01/14/2021 CHIPOTLE 2877 13.44 26.38

01/14/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.61 31.99

01/14/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.00 34.99

01/14/2021 RALPHS #0185 4.65 30.34

01/14/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 32.96

01/15/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 35.58

01/15/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 11.12 46.70
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Account Number: 5221017047184579 Currency: USD Statement Period: Jan 01, 2021 to Jan 31, 2021

01/15/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 49.32

01/15/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.57 56.89

01/15/2021 VENMO 32.96 23.93

01/16/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.09 24.02

01/17/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.00 26.02

01/17/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.60 31.62

01/17/2021 ARCO #42665 AMPM 24.34 7.28

01/17/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 8.65 15.93

01/17/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 20.29 36.22

01/17/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 16.24 52.46

01/17/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 55.08

01/17/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 57.70

01/17/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.30 63.00

01/18/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 13.60 49.40

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 52.02

01/18/2021 ARCO #66504 10.35 41.67

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 15.55 57.22

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 10.57 67.79

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 8.01 75.80

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 9.76 85.56

01/18/2021 CHIPOTLE ONLINE 14.00 71.56

01/18/2021 RAMONAS MEXICAN FOOD 11.30 60.26

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 10.64 70.90

01/18/2021 ARCO #42747 20.35 50.55

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 8.53 59.08

01/18/2021 QUADPAY* QUADPAY ANYWH 26.00 33.08

01/18/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.26 33.34

01/18/2021 RALPHS #0274 1.00 32.34

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.00 37.34

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.15 42.49

01/18/2021 3507 EL POLLO LOCO 7.44 35.05

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 8.37 43.42

01/18/2021 RALPHS #0274 5.40 38.02

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 6.33 44.35

01/18/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.14 44.49

01/18/2021 POSTMATES 37C54 AMERIC 12.09 32.40

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 1.00 33.40

01/18/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.31 33.71

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.69 38.40

01/18/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 8.89 47.29

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 6.43 53.72
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Account Number: 5221017047184579 Currency: USD Statement Period: Jan 01, 2021 to Jan 31, 2021

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 10.00 63.72

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 66.34

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 8.14 74.48

01/19/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.06 74.54

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.68 77.22

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 12.16 89.38

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.23 92.61

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 11.10 103.71

01/19/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 26.50 77.21

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 79.83

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 82.45

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.08 89.53

01/19/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 22.99 66.54

01/19/2021 UNITED OIL 144 10.00 56.54

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 12.73 69.27

01/19/2021 FOOD4LESS # 0399 5.68 63.59

01/19/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 15.00 48.59

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.76 54.35

01/19/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.10 54.45

01/19/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 8.48 62.93

01/19/2021 POS SIGNATURE RETURN 26.50 89.43

01/20/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.86 94.29

01/20/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.65 97.94

01/20/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 11.48 109.42

01/20/2021 ARCO #66504 15.35 94.07

01/20/2021 DDA CREDIT- EDI PAYMNT RAISER 6795 175.55 269.62

01/20/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.24 269.86

01/20/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 72.64 342.50

01/20/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.16 345.66

01/20/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.15 345.81

01/20/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 1.00 346.81

01/20/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.00 349.81

01/20/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.22 355.03

01/20/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 10.87 365.90

01/20/2021 FOOD4LESS 11533 S. WES 15.00 350.90

01/20/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.72 355.62

01/20/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 358.24

01/20/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.53 363.77

01/20/2021 CHIPOTLE ONLINE 9.30 354.47

01/20/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 357.09

01/20/2021 VENMO 32.96 324.13
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Account Number: 5221017047184579 Currency: USD Statement Period: Jan 01, 2021 to Jan 31, 2021

01/21/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.26 327.39

01/21/2021 VENMO 32.96 294.43

01/21/2021 BOOST MOBILE 3.00 291.43

01/21/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 294.05

01/21/2021 STARBUCKS STORE 06767 3.05 291.00

01/21/2021
DOMESTIC ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL ORIGINAL

TRANSACTION ID:251857592
2.50 288.50

01/21/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 150.00 138.50

01/21/2021 DOMESTIC ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL. SURCHARGE: -3.50 23.50 115.00

01/21/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 15.47 130.47

01/21/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.03 130.50

01/21/2021 CHIPOTLE ONLINE 13.04 117.46

01/21/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.11 122.57

01/21/2021 VENMO 32.96 89.61

01/21/2021 VENMO 32.96 56.65

01/22/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.31 61.96

01/22/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.81 69.77

01/22/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 72.39

01/22/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 75.01

01/22/2021 BOOST MOBILE 3.00 72.01

01/22/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 9.47 81.48

01/22/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.13 81.61

01/22/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.68 89.29

01/22/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 91.91

01/23/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 25.83 117.74

01/23/2021 BOOST MOBILE 3.00 114.74

01/23/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 48.25 66.49

01/23/2021 VENMO 32.96 33.53

01/23/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.08 33.61

01/23/2021 STARBUCKS STORE 06767 7.70 25.91

01/23/2021 ARCO #42545 12.34 13.57

01/24/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.65 17.22

01/24/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.07 20.29

01/24/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.60 24.89

01/24/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 1.00 25.89

01/24/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 12.27 38.16

01/24/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 6.73 44.89

01/24/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.33 52.22

01/24/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.25 59.47

01/24/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.12 59.59

01/25/2021 BOOST MOBILE 3.00 56.59
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Account Number: 5221017047184579 Currency: USD Statement Period: Jan 01, 2021 to Jan 31, 2021

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 59.21

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.84 67.05

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.87 72.92

01/25/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 32.11 40.81

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.68 43.49

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 46.11

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 48.73

01/25/2021 VENMO 32.96 15.77

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.43 21.20

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 23.82

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 26.44

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 46.23 72.67

01/25/2021 LA BREA GAS 2.43 70.24

01/25/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.23 70.47

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 73.09

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.00 78.09

01/25/2021 CHIPOTLE ONLINE 10.00 68.09

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.24 72.33

01/25/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 74.95

01/25/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 31.36 106.31

01/25/2021 ARCO #42252 10.56 95.75

01/26/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.04 100.79

01/26/2021
DOMESTIC ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL ORIGINAL

TRANSACTION ID:255239993
2.50 98.29

01/26/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.03 105.32

01/26/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 15.20 90.12

01/26/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.39 94.51

01/26/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.78 100.29

01/26/2021 DOMESTIC ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL. SURCHARGE: -3.50 23.50 76.79

01/26/2021 G&M; OIL COMPANY #99 3.59 73.20

01/26/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.59 77.79

01/26/2021 ARCO #66504 15.35 62.44

01/26/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.84 66.28

01/26/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 20.17 86.45

01/26/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.03 86.48

01/26/2021 ARCO #66504 14.35 72.13

01/26/2021 VENMO 32.96 39.17

01/26/2021 VENMO 32.96 6.21

01/26/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.15 6.36

01/26/2021 RAMONAS MEXICAN FOOD 11.30 -4.94

01/26/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.23 0.29
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Account Number: 5221017047184579 Currency: USD Statement Period: Jan 01, 2021 to Jan 31, 2021

01/26/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 16.70 16.99

01/26/2021 STARBUCKS STORE 06767 3.15 13.84

01/26/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.14 20.98

01/26/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.07 26.05

01/26/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.71 29.76

01/26/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 9.10 38.86

01/26/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.04 38.90

01/26/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.62 44.52

01/27/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 12.56 57.08

01/27/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.06 57.14

01/27/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.88 62.02

01/27/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 9.03 71.05

01/27/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 73.67

01/27/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 6.01 79.68

01/27/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.18 86.86

01/27/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.14 87.00

01/27/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.08 87.08

01/27/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 89.70

01/27/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.00 94.70

01/27/2021 7-ELEVEN 7.69 87.01

01/27/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 89.63

01/27/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 92.25

01/27/2021 GN OIL 15.35 76.90

01/27/2021 QUADPAY* QUADPAY ANYWH 14.23 62.67

01/27/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 65.29

01/27/2021 CHIPOTLE ONLINE 6.00 59.29

01/27/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 20.10 79.39

01/27/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 6.89 86.28

01/27/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.23 89.51

01/28/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.20 89.71

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.71 93.42

01/28/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 24.00 69.42

01/28/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.03 69.45

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.18 73.63

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.00 75.63

01/28/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.15 75.78

01/28/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 5.00 70.78

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 73.40

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.57 78.97

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 81.59

01/28/2021 VENMO 32.96 48.63
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Account Number: 5221017047184579 Currency: USD Statement Period: Jan 01, 2021 to Jan 31, 2021

01/28/2021 RAMONA'S DELI #4 15.55 33.08

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.98 37.06

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.32 40.38

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 6.21 46.59

01/28/2021 STARBUCKS STORE 02820 3.15 43.44

01/28/2021 POS SIGNATURE RETURN 73.88 117.32

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 119.94

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 122.56

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.56 126.12

01/28/2021 LA BREA GAS 20.11 106.01

01/28/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 13.39 92.62

01/28/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 48.54 141.16

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.93 144.09

01/28/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 29.00 115.09

01/28/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.00 120.09

01/28/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 31.34 151.43

01/29/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.15 151.58

01/29/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 59.57 92.01

01/29/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 4.22 96.23

01/29/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.02 99.25

01/29/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.55 102.80

01/29/2021 ROSS DISCOUNT #5101 10.99 91.81

01/29/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.72 97.53

01/29/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.26 102.79

01/29/2021 STARBUCKS STORE 06767 4.05 98.74

01/29/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 1.00 99.74

01/29/2021 STARBUCKS STORE 06767 11.31 88.43

01/29/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.65 91.08

01/29/2021 CASH APP*MIA M PRUI 73.88 17.20

01/30/2021 CHIPOTLE ONLINE 10.00 7.20

01/30/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 4.40 11.60

01/30/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 14.22

01/30/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.55 16.77

01/30/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.65 19.42

01/30/2021 BOOST MOBILE 3.00 16.42

01/30/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 19.04

01/30/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 9.14 28.18

01/30/2021 LA BREA GAS 16.62 11.56

01/30/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.17 11.73

01/30/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 9.19 20.92

01/30/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.79 28.71

The Lyft Direct Mastercard® Debit Card is issued by Stride Bank, N.A. Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Mastercard
International.
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Account Number: 5221017047184579 Currency: USD Statement Period: Jan 01, 2021 to Jan 31, 2021

01/30/2021 G&M; OIL COMPANY #99 4.63 24.08

01/30/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 11.19 35.27

01/30/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 16.81 52.08

01/30/2021 7-ELEVEN 11.63 40.45

01/30/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 8.52 48.97

01/30/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.02 48.99

01/30/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.05 49.04

01/30/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.10 49.14

01/30/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 51.76

01/30/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 5.91 57.67

01/30/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.23 64.90

01/30/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 8.84 73.74

01/31/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 7.12 80.86

01/31/2021 REWARDS REDEMPTION 0.14 81.00

01/31/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 3.13 84.13

01/31/2021 MCDONALD'S F12036 1.41 82.72

01/31/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 8.34 91.06

01/31/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 93.68

01/31/2021 ARCO #66504 13.35 80.33

01/31/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.00 82.33

01/31/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 24.94 107.27

01/31/2021 LYFT PAYOUT 2.62 109.89

01/31/2021 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 70.87 180.76

01/31/2021 CLOSING BALANCE 180.76

The Lyft Direct Mastercard® Debit Card is issued by Stride Bank, N.A. Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Mastercard
International.
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